
                           CCC Annual School Calendar 2024 -2025 

September 2, Monday - School Closed, Labor Day  
September 3, Tuesday - Fall Semester Begins, Welcome Back!  
September 12, Thursday - Back to School Night – 4:00 p.m. Dismissal  

5:00 pm - Parent & Teachers ONLY – No Children 
September 20, Friday - School Closed, Professional Development Day  
 
October 4, Friday - Early Dismissal @ 12:00 pm, Staff Development Day 
October 31, Thursday - Halloween Parade  

 
November 11, Monday - School Closed, Veteran’s Day  
November 27, Wednesday - Early Dismissal NOON  
November 28 & 29, Thursday & Friday - School Closed, Thanksgiving holiday  
 
December 19, Thursday - Winter Show (time to be determined) 
December 20, Friday - School Closed, Parent/Teacher Conferences  

 
December 23, 2024 - January 3, 2025 - School Closed, Winter Break  

 
January 6, Monday - School Resumes – New Semester Begins 
January 20, Monday - School Closed, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  
January 23, Thursday - Snow Day (tentative)  
January 29, Wednesday - Lunar New Year Celebration  

 
February 13, Thursday - Valentine’s Craft Night, 5:00 pm  
February 14, Friday - Valentine’s Day Class Parties  
February 17, Monday - School Closed, Presidents’ Day  

 
March 3, Thursday - Dr. Seuss Day  
March 31, Monday - School Closed, Cesar E. Chavez Day  

 
April 3, Thursday - All School Open House- 12:00 pm Dismissal, Open House @ 5:00 pm 
April 7 – 11, Monday - Friday- Week of the Young Child Celebration, Family Friday Picnic 11:00 am  

 

April 16 - April 18 - School Closed, Spring Break  

 
April 21, Monday - School Resumes  
April 22, Tuesday - Earth Day Celebration  

 
May 5, Monday - Cinco de Mayo Fiesta Time  
May 5 – 9, Monday – Friday - Teacher Appreciation Week  
May 9, Friday - School Closes at NOON; Teachers Appreciation Lunch  
May 12, Monday - Mother’s Day Tea  
May 23, Friday - School Closed - Parent/Teacher Conferences  
May 26, Monday - School Closed, Memorial Day  

 
June 9, Monday - Father’s Day Coffee  
June 11, Wednesday - School Closes at NOON, Pre-k Graduation at 12:30 pm 
June 12 & 13, Thursday & Friday - School Closed, Staff Development Days  
June 16, Monday - Summer Camp / Summer Semester Begins  
June 19, Thursday - School Closed, Juneteenth  

 
July 4, Friday - School Closed, Independence Day  

 
August 26, Tuesday - Summer Camp Ends / Farewell to Summer Concert 3:00 pm  
August 27 – 29, Wednesday - Friday - School Closed, In-Service / Staff Development Days  
September 1, Monday - School Closed, Labor Day  
 
September 2, 2025 - Tuesday - Fall Semester Begins 


